
Date of Publication APRIL 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Friday, April 1, 2022  

Saturday, April 2, 2022
Sunday, April 3, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022  
Tuesday, April 5, 2022  

Wednesday, April 6, 2022    
Thursday, April 7, 2022

Friday, April 8, 2022
Saturday, April 9, 2022
Sunday, April 10, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022
Tuesday, April 12, 2022    

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Skippers Meeting MYC  
Thursday, April 14, 2022

Friday, April 15, 2022
Saturday, April 16, 2022

Sunday, April 17, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X
Monday, April 18, 2022
Tuesday, April 19, 2022    

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Gary Jobson at MYC MYC
Thursday, April 21, 2022

Friday, April 22, 2022
Saturday, April 23, 2022

Sunday, April 24, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X
Monday, April 25, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 CREW SEARCH MEETING MYC
Thursday, April 28, 2022   

Friday, April 29, 2022
Saturday, April 30, 2022 MARQUETTE UNIV. SAILING TEAM MYC
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Date of Publication MAY 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Sunday, May 1, 2022 MARQUETTE UNIV. SAILING TEAM MYC  
Sunday, May 1, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X

Monday, May 2, 2022
Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Wednesday, May 4, 2022  
Thursday, May 5, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022
Saturday, May 7, 2022

Sunday, May 8, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X
Monday, May 9, 2022

Tuesday, May 10, 2022
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 WNOS(NON-COUNTING) MYC X X X X

Thursday, May 12, 2022    
Friday, May 13, 2022    

Saturday, May 14, 2022 WISCONSIN STATE HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIP MYC
Sunday, May 15, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X

Monday, May 16, 2022
Tuesday, May 17, 2022    

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 WNOS(NON-COUNTING) MYC X X X X
Thursday, May 19, 2022    

Friday, May 20, 2022
Saturday, May 21, 2022

Sunday, May 22, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X
Monday, May 23, 2022
Tuesday, May 24, 2022    

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #1 MYC X X X X
Thursday, May 26, 2022

Friday, May 27, 2022
Saturday, May 28, 2022   

Sunday, May 29, 2022 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC X
Monday, May 30, 2022 MARINE HANDICAP MYC X X X  
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 LASER SERIES #1 X

MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB 
2022 RACING SCHEDULE

FLEET



Date of Publication JUNE 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #2 MYC X X X  X

Thursday, June 2, 2022
Friday, June 3, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 STEPHENSON REGATTA MYC X
Sunday, June 5, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE (Non CounterSSYC X
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 LASER SERIES #2 MYC X

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #3 MYC X X X  X
Thursday, June 9, 2022

Friday, June 10, 2022 CHICAGO NOOD CYC
Saturday, June 11, 2022 CHICAGO NOOD CYC    

Sunday, June 12, 2022 WINDPOINT SSYC X   
Monday, June 13, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE #1 MYC X  
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 LASER SERIES #3 MYC X

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #4 MYC X X X  X
Thursday, June 16, 2022

Friday, June 17, 2022 MCNULTY REGATTA MYC X  
Saturday, June 18, 2022 SKELDING REGATTA SSYC X
Saturday, June 18, 2022 MCNULTY REGATTA MYC   X

Sunday, June 19, 2022 MCNULTY REGATTA MYC X   
Monday, June 20, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE #2 SSYC X  
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 LASER SERIES #4 MYC X

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #5 MYC X X X  X
Thursday, June 23, 2022

Friday, June 24, 2022 QUEEN'S CUP REGATTA SSYC X X  
Saturday, June 25, 2022      

Sunday, June 26, 2022
Monday, June 27, 2022    
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 LASER SERIES #5 MYC X

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #6 MYC X X X  X
Thursday, June 30, 2022       
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Date of Publication JULY 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Friday, July 1, 2022     

Saturday, July 2, 2022
Sunday, July 3, 2022

Monday, July 4, 2022    
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 LASER SERIES #6 MYC X

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #7 MYC X X X X
Thursday, July 7, 2022

Friday, July 8, 2022     
Saturday, July 9, 2022 BIG TRIANGLE MYC X
Sunday, July 10, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE #3 MYC X  
Tuesday, July 12, 2022 LASER SERIES #7 MYC X

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES #8 MYC X X X X
Thursday, July 14, 2022

Friday, July 15, 2022
Saturday, July 16, 2022 RACINE HOOK RACE RYC X X

Sunday, July 17, 2022 RACINE HOOK RACE RYC X X
Monday, July 18, 2022   
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 LASER SERIES #8 MYC X

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 WNOS SPRING SERIES # 9 MYC X X X X
Thursday, July 21, 2022

Friday, July 22, 2022 RACE TO MACKINAC - CYC CYC
Saturday, July 23, 2022 RACE TO MACKINAC - CYC CYC

Sunday, July 24, 2022 RACE TO MACKINAC - CYC CYC
Monday, July 25, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE #4 SSYC   
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 LASER SERIES #9 MYC X

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 WNOS NON-COUNTING MYC X X X X
Thursday, July 28, 2022

Friday, July 29, 2022 WILMETTE RACE WEEKEND SSYC X
Saturday, July 30, 2022 WILMETTE RACE WEEKEND SSYC X

Sunday, July 31, 2022 WILMETTE RACE WEEKEND SSYC X  
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Date of Publication AUGUST 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Monday, August 1, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE #5 MYC X  
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 LASER SERIES #10 MYC X

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #1 MYC X X X X
Thursday, August 4, 2022

Friday, August 5, 2022
Saturday, August 6, 2022 TANGER SSYC X
Saturday, August 6, 2022 MBOD & ILCA Great Lakes Championship MYC X

Sunday, August 7, 2022 MBOD & ILCA Great Lakes Championship MYC X
Monday, August 8, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE (Makeup as needed) X  
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 LASER SERIES #11 MYC X

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #2 MYC X X X X
Thursday, August 11, 2022

Friday, August 12, 2022
Saturday, August 13, 2022 MILWAUKEGAN MYC/WYC X

Sunday, August 14, 2022
Monday, August 15, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE (Makeup as needed) X  
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 LASER SERIES #12 MYC X

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #3 MYC X X X X
Thursday, August 18, 2022

Friday, August 19, 2022
Saturday, August 20, 2022 COMMODORE'S REGATTA MYC X

Sunday, August 21, 2022
Monday, August 22, 2022 MILWAUKEE BAY WOMEN'S OFFSHORE (Makeup as needed) X  
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 LASER SERIES #13 MYC X

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #4 MYC X X X X
Thursday, August 25, 2022

Friday, August 26, 2022
Saturday, August 27, 2022

Sunday, August 28, 2022
Monday, August 29, 2022    
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 LASER SERIES #14 MYC X

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #5 MYC X X X X
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Date of Publication SEPTEMBER 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Thursday, September 1, 2022

Friday, September 2, 2022 PORT WASHINGTON SSYC X
Saturday, September 3, 2022

Sunday, September 4, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES MYC X
Monday, September 5, 2022    
Tuesday, September 6, 2022    

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #6 MYC X X X X
Thursday, September 8, 2022

Friday, September 9, 2022 GRUDGE SSYC X
Saturday, September 10, 2022 GRUDGE SSYC X X

Sunday, September 11, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES MYC X
Monday, September 12, 2022
Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #7 MYC X X X X
Thursday, September 15, 2022

Friday, September 16, 2022
Saturday, September 17, 2022 LAST BLAST REGATTA (McManus Cup) MYC X

Sunday, September 18, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES MYC X
Monday, September 19, 2022
Tuesday, September 20, 2022

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #8 MYC X X X X
Thursday, September 22, 2022

Friday, September 23, 2022
Saturday, September 24, 2022 LOUIE'S LAST REGATTA AD HOC

Sunday, September 25, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES MYC X
Monday, September 26, 2022
Tuesday, September 27, 2022

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 WNOS SUMMER SERIES #9 (EARLY START) MYC X X X X
Thursday, September 29, 2022

Friday, September 30, 2022
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Date of Publication OCTOBER 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022  

EVENT CLUB PHRF JAM SOLING LASER J/24
Saturday, October 1, 2022 CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS REGATTA MYC X X X X X
Saturday, October 1, 2022 Marquette Univ. Sailing Team MYC

Sunday, October 2, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES MYC X
Sunday, October 2, 2022 Marquette Univ. Sailing Team MYC

Monday, October 3, 2022
Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Wednesday, October 5, 2022
Thursday, October 6, 2022

Friday, October 7, 2022
Saturday, October 8, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES X

Sunday, October 9, 2022 DOLPHIN REGATTA X
Monday, October 10, 2022
Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022
Thursday, October 13, 2022

Friday, October 14, 2022
Saturday, October 15, 2022

Sunday, October 16, 2022 LASER FALL SERIES X
Monday, October 17, 2022
Tuesday, October 18, 2022

Wednesday, October 19, 2022
Thursday, October 20, 2022

Friday, October 21, 2022
Saturday, October 22, 2022

Sunday, October 23, 2022
Monday, October 24, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Thursday, October 27, 2022

Friday, October 28, 2022
Saturday, October 29, 2022

Sunday, October 30, 2022
Monday, October 31, 2022
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